
Form f or filing Rate Schedules 
1 . 

For E~tire Area Served 
Communi~y, Town or City 

( . 

-- Original SHEET NO. -------
1 

Northeast Woodford County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. - - ----Name o f Issuing Corporation 
SHEET NO. 

~----- - ----- -

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 
Domestic, Commercial & Farm 

5/8 inch x 3/4 inch meter (gallonage blocks) 
RATE 

PER UNIT 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
.Over 

2,000 
2,000 
6,000 

90,000 
100,000 

(minimum bill*) 
(price per 1,000 
(price per 1,000 
(price per 1, 000 
(price per 1,000 

gallons) 
gallons) 
gallons) 
gallons) 

* Th-e minimum monthly bill charged a customer serviced by a 
5/8" x 3/4" meter will be $6.55 for metered usages of zero 
(0) to two thousand (2,000) gallons. The additional charge 
for usage in excess of two thousand (2,000) gallons shall 
be computed to the nearest one hundred (100) gallons of 
usage on the basis of the above unit costs per one thousand 

- (1, 000) gallons. All meters shall be read each month. 

1 inch meter (gallonage blocks) 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

Rate 

6.55 
2.10 
1. 70 
1.35 
1. 20 

Per Unit 
.. 

First 4,000 (minimum bill**) $ 10.75 
4,000 to 90,000 (price per 1,000 gallons) $ 1. 35 
Next 100,000 (price per 1, 000 gallons) $ 1. 20 

** The minimum monthly bill charged a customer serviced by a 
1 inch meter will be $10.75 fgr metered usages of zero 
(0) to fo~r thousand (4,000) gallons. The additional 
charge for usage in excess of four thousand (4,000) gallons 
shall be computed to the nearest one hundred (100) gallons 
of usage on the basis of the above unit costs per one . _ _;_C.~l--l-E~C-1-K-E_D _ _ 
thouhsand (1,000) gallons. All meters shall be read e:i.chpub!ic Service ~ommission 
mont . 

,..Jrd'~ 4 l~u!'.'. 

by _,..t!,,/·~-~/!c:;_~i.-~~~- ::_ 

RATES AND TARiFFS 

DATE OF I SSUE 9/28 / 81 
·~------=------~ 

DATE EFFECTIVE 3/10/80. 
~---------

I~D BY ___ -1;::~-=---+~~~f---===---- TITLE _ _ C_H_A_I_RMA __ N _ _ ___ __ ~ 

Iss ued by aut 
in Cas e No . 

Public Service Commiss i on of Kentucky ~ 

~ v 



Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire Area Served 
---roo1mu n it y , T ow"""n~o-r__,C,.....i~-t-)-' --

P.S.C. NO. 1 -----------
Amended SHEET NO. 2 ------ ------
CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1 Northeast Woodford County Water District 

~arne of Issuing Corporation 
-------

Original SHEET NO. 2 -------
(issued 9-28-81) 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 
Domestic, Commercial & Farm 

2 inch meter (gallonage blocks) 

First 
Next 
over 

20,000 
80,000 

100,000 

(minimum bill***) 
(price per 1,000 gallons) 
(price per 1,000 gallons) 

*** The minimum monthly bill charged a customer serviced by a 
2 inch meter will be $34.45 for metered usages of zero (0) 
to twenty thousand (20,000) gallons. 

Schedule of Connection Fees 

9fees cited reflect 50% increase after December, 1968, 
approved by District's Commissioners) 

Class A 
Class B 
Class C 

5/8 x 3/4" meter residential 
l" meter farm 
2" meter trailer court, etc. - cost to consumer to be 
actual cost of installation 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFf.CTIVf 

FEB 1 G 1987 
PURSUANT T0i::i07 r\AR 5:011, 

BY ~E~~ 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$ 34.45 
$ 1. 35 
$ 1. 20 

$375.00 
$750.00 c. 

c 

DA TE EFFECT I VE _ _,,;< ___ · _- _._J '6"--. ~_'3_7'----~-

T I TLE ___ c_h_a_i_r_m_a_n _____ -=%Pr'--', 
.E OF I SSUE......,......---....--=-__......;;.[ .......;~;_---_g_7 __ 

ISSUED BY ___ ~~q.,.-...._...+...pz.~~------
C,; 

Issued by a 
in Case No. 

of_ the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 


